
MAIN
MENU

STARTERS MAINS

BOARDS KIDS

SOUP 

MEAT

FISH 

MEZZE
ALL OUR KID MEALS ARE
PRICED AT 7.45

HAM EGG AND CHIPS

BURGER (CHOOSE FROM

BEEF OR VEGAN)

SAUASGE AND MASH

CHICKEN NUGGETS

KIDS FISH AND CHIPS

15.45

14.95

13.95

SEAFOOD COCKTAIL

BRUSCHETTA

STICKY PORK BITES

ASK FOR THE SOUP OPTIONS SERVED
WITH A HOT ROLL

WING, RIBS, PIGS IN BLANKETS WITH
FRIES, SALAD AND SLAW

SCAMPI, CALAMARI, PRAWN AND CRAYFISH
MIX WITH FRIES, SALAD AND TARTAR

TARRATOR, SHAKSUKA, HUMMOUS AND
BREADS

CHOOSE FROM MUSHROOM (V) OR
TOMATO (VE) ON TOASTED CIABATTA

A MIX OF PRAWN AND CRAYFISH IN MARIE
ROSE SAUCE WITH SALAD AND BREAD

BBQ STICKY PORK BITES  AND SIDE
GARNISH

6.45

6.95

6.95

7.45

RUMP STEAK

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

PRAWN AND HERB SALMON

CANNELONI (V)

BUTCHERS SAUSAGE AND MASH

SERVED WITH GREEN BEANS WRAPPED IN
BACON, GRILLED TOMATO FLAT MUSHROOM
AND FRIES

STUFFED WITH RICOTTA, SPINACH, COURGETTE
AND MUSHROOM WITH SIDE SALAD

SERVED WITH CUBED POTATOES

SALMON CRUSTED WITH PRAWN AND HERBS
WITH GARLIC NEW POTATOES AND SALAD

WITH ALE AND CARAMELISED ONION
GRAVY

16.45

13.45

13.95

13.95

12.45


