MAIN MENUJ



STARTERS

BOARDS

SOUP	6.45
ASK FOR THE SOUP OPTIONS SERVED WITH A HOT ROLL	
BRUSCHETTA	6.95
CHOOSE FROM MUSHROOM (V) OR TOMATO (VE) ON TOASTED CIABATTA	
STICKY PORK BITES	7.45
BBQ STICKY PORK BITES AND SIDE GARNISH	
SEAFOOD COCKTAIL	6.95
A MIX OF PRAWN AND CRAYFISH IN MARIE Rose sauce with salad and bread	

MAINS

5	RUMP STEAK	16.45
	SERVED WITH GREEN BEANS WRAPPED IN BACON, GRILLED TOMATO FLAT MUSHROOM AND FRIES	
5	CANNELONI (V)	13.95
	STUFFED WITH RICOTTA, SPINACH, COURGETT AND MUSHROOM WITH SIDE SALAD	TE
5	BUTCHERS SAUSAGE AND MASH	12.45
	WITH ALE AND CARAMELISED ONION GRAVY	
	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	13.45
5	SERVED WITH CUBED POTATOES	
	PRAWN AND HERB SALMON	13.95
	SALMON CRUSTED WITH PRAWN AND HERBS WITH GARLIC NEW POTATOES AND SALAD	

KIDS

HAM EGG AND CHIPS MEAT 15.45 WING, RIBS, PIGS IN BLANKETS WITH FRIES, SALAD AND SLAW BEEF OR VEGAN) FISH 14.95 SCAMPI, CALAMARI, PRAWN AND CRAYFISH MIX WITH FRIES, SALAD AND TARTAR MEZZE 13.95 TARRATOR, SHAKSUKA, HUMMOUS AND BREADS

BURGER (CHOOSE FROM SAUASGE AND MASH CHICKEN NUGGETS **KIDS FISH AND CHIPS** ALL OUR KID MEALS ARE PRICED AT 7.45